DATE

/

T = Transfer work fulfills requirement

CORE CURRICULUM

STUDIO ART BS

2016

EN121 Academic Writing & Research
EN151 Perspectives on Literature
C0215 Public Speaking

3
3
3
HS115 Hist Persp of Civ | 3
HS116 Hist Persp of Civ Il 3

3

One Philosophy Course:
PL220 Intro to Philosophy
PL260 Ethics

One Artistic Appreciation Course: 2
AR115 Intro to Art
DM115 Intro to DMA
MU115 Intro to Music
TH115 Intro to Theatre

Creative Studio Arts requirement met in major

BR111 Biblical History & Literature 3
or BR231 Old Test Intro |
or BR251 New Test Intro |

One Christian Faith Course: 3
MI285 Undstnd Christian Faith
MI285CSL C.S. Lewis

BR___ 3
(Religious Perspectives requirement)

Two Social Science Courses: 6
EB211 Prin of Macroeconomics___
PS111 Public Policy
PY111 Intro to Psychology
S0111 Principles of Sociology
S0141 Cultural Anthropology

Two Natural Science Courses: 8
BI111/L Biology
PH111/L Physics
CH111/L Chemistry
or CH141 Biol Chemistry

One Mathematical Science Course: 3-4
CS111 Intro to Computer Sci
MA115 Math Modeling
MA151 Probability & Statistics
MA171 Calculus |

EX101 Wellness for Life 2

Studio Art Core

AR111
AR141
AR142
AR225

Drawing |
Basic 2D Design
Basic 3D Design
Painting |

Studio Art Concentration

AR211
AR241L
AR241R
AR241V
AR265
AR276
AR311
AR325
AR331
AR365
AR371
AR376
AR381
AR461
AR485
ARA486
AR491

Drawing Il

Computer Graphics: Layout
Computer Graphics: Raster
Computer Graphics: Vector
Digital Photography |
Ceramics |

Figure Drawing

Painting Il

Sculpture

Digital Photography Il

Art History |

Ceramics Il

Art History I

Sculptural Ceramics
Senior Project |

Senior Project Il

Advanced Studio
AR491CER Adv Ceramics
AR491DRA Adv Drawing
AR491PAI Adv Painting
AR491PHO Adv Photo
AR491SCU Adyv Sculpture

J-TERMS UPPER-LEVEL COURSES

(36 hours required)

WN B

Electives/Minors

A Minimum of 128 Hours is required
for any Bachelor’s Degree

HU hours earned
Transfer hours
Hours yet to complete




