ID#	NAME		DATE	 2016
		T = Transfer work fulfills requirement		

CORE CURRICULUM

CORE CURRICULUM					
EN121 Academic Writing & Research EN151 Perspectives on Literature CO215 Public Speaking	3 3 3				
HS115 Hist Persp of Civ I HS116 Hist Persp of Civ II	3 3				
One Philosophy Course: PL220 Intro to Philosophy PL260 Ethics	3				
One Artistic Appreciation Course: AR115 Intro to Art DM115 Intro to DMA MU115 Intro to Music TH115 Intro to Theatre	2				
Creative Studio Arts requirement met in	major				
BR111 Biblical History & Literature or BR231 Old Test Intro I or BR251 New Test Intro I	3				
One Christian Faith Course: MI285 Undstnd Christian Faith MI285CSL C.S. Lewis	3				
BR (Religious Perspectives requirer	3				
Two Social Science Courses: EB211 Prin of Macroeconomics PS111 Public Policy PY111 Intro to Psychology SO111 Principles of Sociology SO141 Cultural Anthropology					
Two Natural Science Courses: BI111/L Biology PH111/L Physics CH111/L Chemistry or CH141 Biol Chemistry	8 				
One Mathematical Science Course: CS111 Intro to Computer Sci MA115 Math Modeling MA151 Probability & Statistics MA171 Calculus I	3-4				
EX101 Wellness for Life	2				
J-TERMS UPPER-LEVE (36 hours 1					
A Minimum of 128 Hours is required for any Bachelor's Degree					

STUDIO ART BS

STUDIO ART DS					
Ctudio A	mt Como				
Studio A			_		
AR111	3		3		
AR141	Basic 2D Design		3		
AR142	Basic 3D Design		3		
AR225			3		
ARZZS	Painting I		٥		
Studio A	rt Concentration				
AR211	Drawing II		3		
AR241L	•		1		
AR241R			1		
AR241V			1		
AR265	Digital Photography I		3		
AR276	Ceramics I		3		
AR311	Figure Drawing		3		
AR325	Painting II		3		
AR331	Sculpture		3		
AR365	Digital Photography II		3		
AR371	Art History I		3		
AR376	Ceramics II		3		
AR381	Art History II		3		
AR461	Sculptural Ceramics		3		
AR485	Senior Project I		3		
AR486	Senior Project II		3		
			3		
AR491	Advanced Studio		б		
	AR491CER Adv Ceramics	3			
	AR491DRA Adv Drawing	3			
	AR491PAI Adv Painting	3			
	AR491PHO Adv Photo	3			
	AR491SCU Adv Sculpture	3			
	<u>-</u>				
HU hou	ırs earned				
Transfe	er hours				
Haira .	et to complete				